]

STATIC
VENT
4 LBS

T e TS P LT e D I Y e A P, Tl R [ TR P A s LTI L

3LBS

=l =t

R

; CnLE i
R St PR S
. Ty TR Fyd
: eI S
i R
G LT

H [} ..p_m
Sy N

2 . H

N/
N/

e T o'y o e o e e e e g - T o, Lo ek gl

=M e TR TR AL SR

o Lo

LR DT g ]

i b o1l o

C EXHAUST VENT

thirald

PR e T B fep ploa ] e m—— . Lt trrin by L e
1
ottt g AR Pt PPl ' e e H e, s | pal i £ oprn s pl, gymp Lo L m g g Lt L

-

4

| m r

“_ _m |
: m_ ' =
: i — -
| : : k i N

=L ey o
st

.

-

t—g L LT e T L] m:ﬁmmﬁ! T M S R e T A T

BT

LA W P DL e DT R T ....ur.un.r.-l_w..ku...._.u..u..—w

i)

ST AT T T T TR

i

_
Lt
.:-'ﬁ
e iy

e gt

IR o

= TTALTOTC

LT
[l
-
-

P T T o LT T I T o T M T T T Ty T [ O T T =y o P,

Tl T

'
ARl ol

oL B PR L, e

HV207220 STAT
COMPLETE YOUR INSTALLATION WITH ONE

_.“ : 1 H 1
"._ b ' m 3 ] 1
I 3 ; 5 i
e _\J.,..n.,_w nﬁ....._.__ Sy g2 o ....1.. m_ H _” : m
Tyl BP0 n £ ! ] “_ ; i ;
e A _m.sh;n.h Cr ”.ﬂ ,w.“ g g TR e B S .. ‘ ,M_ : m
ﬂ........ ) LTI, H.. -.q.,.......q mll.-. . .1. .m1... E 3 i
T Rl om0 Bl ; . ; ; o Z | N
] ls B % “m
B 1 * 1 i m m_
W ] ; . 2
) m :

ragrap
o
;l=|=r_1. LTy

:
SOCFM@30MPH |

ST T IS TEATATAT A D

ST
‘l
Eiﬂrﬁrﬂ:ﬁ;m?ﬁ"h‘

T T T T e A T

=

80CFM@30MPH

e u _

| m_. _.."
" A [ : i ]
- | M : : ;
: i M_ : : r

i J e i ]

" ._ ‘ i 1 _
-m.. I by u HE ..“ |
- ! F " i
! :

e R

e T

S

TSR LA TR T

i
.mh_. ) g :
L - 4
i ] ! ! w
{ emn ' .__ i
i ] f_
F i
Lt ! : _
b ; ; il
$ ] _,
T T T T T T T T M ey e T m.L. = : :
I PR St S AP N VS S T S l.m w m
: -
.m_ T e OV o T .....,«...zﬂ.ll.nﬂ..ﬁﬂjus_._.uﬁ__,w.._
} :
k

-
—_—

)

- —
g
T—

g

Rl
TR ST T

PNl
——r
T T
—me—

—r

0= - N, S MOl LT e T T T il L O N T O O [T T o T, - T L S T T O LT LT T I P O I T T 0] T, ORI H T L L T T L | LT LT U O AT
Jrp—

IR ST

. .

ik 1y e

i
e

:

. —

.“.q.;tnrd“ﬁuﬂ.uiagi.u\uﬂﬁudw

V206270 STATIC INTAKE VENT

E o b ey

TN

HV207220

i = e LSy =t L 4 e w i p P Ry 1

ST e TFERNT T Th

- T a1t - L-ET—A"T

. :

£ H ]

L 4
: ..m..T.".. R e
[ i A (L PPLILPLI ] LF S PR B L RS T JART L. 5 SOl T e el oy TIPS S S

Sheet 1



HV206270 STATIC VENT (INTAKE)
HV207220 STATIC VENT (EXHAUST) |

SERVICE PARTS LIST |

e ——

r=a [y 1"'-'='|'! P TR L o s L P I T M Bl 1 el g o g B H P ki 2, TR AR

T . y

X il e
.........

.....

......

] PRI ] ) st vy Y A S et e s L LAy ] delayd Rl P A
]
dra ™
&
Fof &
R T e s L I
Y= pll T P .z Stadas e S
LI I L s 'Z"-".-'."'J.'.:".r-. A
s .-"_-" A . L ..-'.'-':- EER .

GM445673 | #10-24 SCREW

VENTILATOR ASSEMBLY (HV206270 PKG)

701 ABNN STREET N.W.
GRAND RAPIDS, Mi 43504
TELEPHONE (616) 361-2681
or (800) 354-7088

FAX (616) 361-9646

HV(014650 | VENTILATOR SHELL

HV206451 MOUNTING RING ASSEMBLY

SP006014 SPEED NUT
*6 HV014528 TEMPLATE
I HV015022 INSTALLATION DIAGRAM

* FURNISHED LOOSE IN PACKAGE

CmEm | Sem SCRIPTION
1 HV207221 | VENTILATOR ASSEMBLY (HV207220 PKG) | 1 |
3 2 | cmaassrs #10-24 SCREW - 3
. L
: 3 HV206354 | VENTILATOR SHELL 1
1 4 HV207222 | MOUNTING RING ASSEMBLY 1
3 5 SP006014 | SPEEDNUT s ]
1 TEMPLATE §
' #10-12 X 2-3/4” SCREW 4
| 41012 X 5/8” PAN HEAD SCREW | 4
; #10.12 X 5/8” OVAL HEAD SCREW

This package inciudes only those items listed above. Additional components may .be required to complete
normal installation. For a complete listing of associated components available from Evans, please refer to

"Accessories’ in the general catalog.

. LJ_,-"



